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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1154 Taylore Lowry             SR Flagstaff          23:08.6  7:27  
    2    2  1098 Oniah Tully-Barton        FR Coconino           23:16.9  7:30  
    3    3  1148 Chanel Coolie             JR Flagstaff          23:20.0  7:31  
    4       1188 Ashley Huskie             SO Greyhills          23:38.2  7:37  
    5    4  1160 Nikki White               SO Flagstaff          24:23.7  7:52  
    6    5  1146 Anayse Blakley            JR Flagstaff          24:40.9  7:57  
    7    6  1156 Paige Palmer              FR Flagstaff          24:59.9  8:03  
    8    7  1089 Eija Jensen               FR Coconino           25:01.4  8:04  
    9    8  1090 Kyndra Jensen             FR Coconino           25:15.1  8:08  
   10    9  1161 Jizhoni Witherspoon       FR Flagstaff          25:19.3  8:10  
   11   10  1159 Grace Walker              JR Flagstaff          25:21.2  8:10  
   12   11  1084 Sarah Chatter             JR Coconino           25:33.7  8:14  
   13   12  1225 Delphina Lee              JR Hopi               25:34.4  8:14  
   14   13  1101 Willow Wunner             JR Coconino           25:50.4  8:20  
   15   14  1417 Abbie Whiting             FR Coconino           25:51.2  8:20  
   16       1162 Saphra Yessilth           FR Flagstaff          25:57.3  8:22  
   17   15  1222 Jackisha James            SO Hopi               26:04.5  8:24  
   18   16  1367 Tapanga Bedonie           SR Valley (Sanders)   26:22.1  8:30  
   19   17  1003 Brennae Butterfield       SO Alchesay           26:25.7  8:31  
   20       1145 Emerie Bean               SO Flagstaff          26:32.3  8:33  
   21   18  1086 Soma Freeman              FR Coconino           26:36.8  8:34  
   22   19  1226 Kaylen Lomayestewa        SR Hopi               26:36.8  8:34  
   23   20  1215 Leiah Andrews             JR Hopi               26:38.6  8:35  
   24       1056 Jade Shone                SR Blue Ridge         26:54.5  8:40  
   25       1093 Grace Morris              SO Coconino           26:55.4  8:40  
   26   21  1004 Tanisha Cosay             SR Alchesay           27:03.4  8:43  
   27       1091 Kylie Jim                 FR Coconino           27:04.9  8:43  
   28       1075 Claudia Escobedo          SR Camp Verde         27:13.3  8:46  
   29       1097 Kathryn Tso               JR Coconino           27:26.6  8:50  
   30   22  1218 Ashley Haskan             SR Hopi               27:30.8  8:52  
   31       1095 Johana Secakuku           FR Coconino           27:32.6  8:52  
   32   23  1216 Layla Big Crow            FR Hopi               27:36.2  8:54  
   33   24  1328 Carissa Steinbrecher      FR Snowflake          27:36.7  8:54  
   34       1081 Amy Brinkerhoff           SR Coconino           27:54.0  8:59  
   35   25  1318 Naomi Bateman             FR Snowflake          28:03.6  9:02  
   36       1397 Adrianna Yazzie           JR Winslow            28:29.0  9:11  
   37       1261 Jessica Klah              SO Pinon              28:56.0  9:19  
   38       1099 Rachel Welch              FR Coconino           29:02.8  9:21  
   39   26  1416 Sybil Coan                SO Valley Sanders     29:08.6  9:23  
   40   27  1005 Alon Declay               SR Alchesay           29:13.5  9:25  
   41   28  1368 Mikaila Francisco         FR Valley (Sanders)   29:20.1  9:27  
   42   29  1006 Diayne Harvey             SR Alchesay           29:23.8  9:28  
   43       1201 Leilah Tsosie             JR Holbrook           29:33.2  9:31  
   44       1151 Kaia Gomora               FR Flagstaff          29:44.0  9:35  
   45       1147 Arsha Carmona             FR Flagstaff          29:56.1  9:39  
   46       1155 Niki McCabe               SO Flagstaff          30:01.7  9:40  
   47   30  1369 Shanine Friday            JR Valley (Sanders)   30:04.9  9:41  
   48       1248 Madeleine Dee             FR Northland Prep     30:06.4  9:42  
   49   31  1227 Tracy Nahsonhoya          SR Hopi               30:12.7  9:44  
   50       1303 Emi Ludwig                FR Show Low           30:37.6  9:52  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       1127 Alyssa Dale               FR Dishchii bikoh     30:39.8  9:53  
   52       1158 Emery Skinner             FR Flagstaff          30:47.1  9:55  
   53   32  1323 Marquisha Nez             SO Snowflake          31:10.9 10:03  
   54       1049 Jaelynn Begay             FR Blue Ridge         31:16.5 10:04  
   55       1153 Danell Lispscomb          JR Flagstaff          31:34.3 10:10  
   56       1193 Maya Endfield             JR Holbrook           31:51.7 10:16  
   57   33  1366 Kerstyn Baloo             JR Valley (Sanders)   31:54.5 10:17  
   58   34  1002 Taryn Beatty              SR Alchesay           32:50.5 10:35  
   59   35  1373 Kerri Kee                 SR Valley (Sanders)   33:02.4 10:39  
   60   36  1319 Jessica Davis             JR Snowflake          33:04.8 10:39  
   61   37  1014 Danshia White             SO Alchesay           33:07.8 10:40  
   62       1152 Makinnley Judd            FR Flagstaff          33:31.4 10:48  
   63       1249 Kate Kutorha              JR Northland Prep     33:42.1 10:51  
   64       1191 Tristen Ambrose           JR Holbrook           33:45.6 10:52  
   65       1391 Garilynn Lee              SO Winslow            34:09.6 11:00  
   66       1396 Sierra Singer             FR Winslow            34:17.9 11:03  
   67       1297 Rayanna Anderson          SO Show Low           34:19.8 11:03  
   68       1130 Kaili Ortiz               JR Dishchii bikoh     35:59.1 11:35  
   69       1187 Alexis Holgate            FR Greyhills          35:59.2 11:35  
   70   38  1327 Alexis Steinbrecher       JR Snowflake          37:17.4 12:01  
   71       1301 Alissa Hall               SO Show Low           38:25.1 12:22  
   72       1260 Sophia Francis            JR Pinon              42:57.1 13:50  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    19  Flagstaff                   (  24:06.7  2:00:33.1   1:51.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1154 Taylore Lowry          SR   23:08.6 
  2      3   1148 Chanel Coolie          JR   23:20.0 
  3      4   1160 Nikki White            SO   24:23.7 
  4      5   1146 Anayse Blakley         JR   24:40.9 
  5      6   1156 Paige Palmer           FR   24:59.9 
  6   (  9)  1161 Jizhoni Witherspoon    FR   25:19.3 
  7   ( 10)  1159 Grace Walker           JR   25:21.2 
 
  2.    41  Coconino                    (  24:59.5  2:04:57.5   2:33.5) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1098 Oniah Tully-Barton     FR   23:16.9 
  2      7   1089 Eija Jensen            FR   25:01.4 
  3      8   1090 Kyndra Jensen          FR   25:15.1 
  4     11   1084 Sarah Chatter          JR   25:33.7 
  5     13   1101 Willow Wunner          JR   25:50.4 
  6   ( 14)  1417 Abbie Whiting          FR   25:51.2 
  7   ( 18)  1086 Soma Freeman           FR   26:36.8 
 
  3.    88  Hopi                        (  26:29.1  2:12:25.1   1:56.4) 
========================================== 
  1     12   1225 Delphina Lee           JR   25:34.4 
  2     15   1222 Jackisha James         SO   26:04.5 
  3     19   1226 Kaylen Lomayestewa     SR   26:36.8 
  4     20   1215 Leiah Andrews          JR   26:38.6 
  5     22   1218 Ashley Haskan          SR   27:30.8 
  6   ( 23)  1216 Layla Big Crow         FR   27:36.2 
  7   ( 31)  1227 Tracy Nahsonhoya       SR   30:12.7 
 
  4.   128  Alchesay                    (  28:59.4  2:24:56.9   6:24.8) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1003 Brennae Butterfield    SO   26:25.7 
  2     21   1004 Tanisha Cosay          SR   27:03.4 
  3     27   1005 Alon Declay            SR   29:13.5 
  4     29   1006 Diayne Harvey          SR   29:23.8 
  5     34   1002 Taryn Beatty           SR   32:50.5 
  6   ( 37)  1014 Danshia White          SO   33:07.8 
 
  5.   133  Valley (Sanders)            (  29:22.1  2:26:50.2   5:32.4) 
========================================== 
  1     16   1367 Tapanga Bedonie        SR   26:22.1 
  2     26   1416 Sybil Coan             SO   29:08.6 
  3     28   1368 Mikaila Francisco      FR   29:20.1 
  4     30   1369 Shanine Friday         JR   30:04.9 
  5     33   1366 Kerstyn Baloo          JR   31:54.5 
  6   ( 35)  1373 Kerri Kee              SR   33:02.4 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   155  Snowflake                   (  31:26.7  2:37:13.4   9:40.7) 
========================================== 
  1     24   1328 Carissa Steinbrecher   FR   27:36.7 
  2     25   1318 Naomi Bateman          FR   28:03.6 
  3     32   1323 Marquisha Nez          SO   31:10.9 
  4     36   1319 Jessica Davis          JR   33:04.8 
  5     38   1327 Alexis Steinbrecher    JR   37:17.4 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Greyhills                   
          1188 Ashley Huskie SO,  1187 Alexis Holgate FR 
 
Blue Ridge                  
          1056 Jade Shone SR,  1049 Jaelynn Begay FR 
 
Camp Verde                  
          1075 Claudia Escobedo SR 
 
Winslow                     
          1397 Adrianna Yazzie JR,  1391 Garilynn Lee SO,  1396 Sierra Singer FR 
 
Pinon                       
          1261 Jessica Klah SO,  1260 Sophia Francis JR 
 
Holbrook                    
          1201 Leilah Tsosie JR,  1193 Maya Endfield JR,  1191 Tristen Ambrose JR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          1248 Madeleine Dee FR,  1249 Kate Kutorha JR 
 
Show Low                    
          1303 Emi Ludwig FR,  1297 Rayanna Anderson SO,  1301 Alissa Hall SO 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1127 Alyssa Dale FR,  1130 Kaili Ortiz JR 
  



Page 5 
 
                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1269 Autry Laughter            SO Pinon              18:56.2  6:06  
    2    2  1401 Nolan Begay               SO Winslow            19:15.3  6:12  
    3       1190 Wyatt Whiterock           FR Greyhills          19:24.8  6:15  
    4    3  1186 Jonathon Yonnie           SR Flagstaff          19:33.7  6:18  
    5    4  1265 Christian Bert            SO Pinon              19:36.9  6:19  
    6    5  1182 Matt Smith                SR Flagstaff          19:45.4  6:22  
    7    6  1173 Tyler Jordon              FR Flagstaff          19:49.7  6:23  
    8    7  1175 Verron Laughter           FR Flagstaff          19:55.7  6:25  
    9    8  1105 Roy Billups               FR Coconino           19:56.8  6:26  
   10    9  1020 Timmie Cosay              SO Alchesay           20:01.4  6:27  
   11   10  1018 Sherwon Colelay           JR Alchesay           20:08.8  6:30  
   12       1232 Christopher Lomayestewa   SR Hopi               20:14.4  6:31  
   13       1256 Tj Rhode                  SR Northland Prep     20:16.8  6:32  
   14   11  1165 Seth Charley              SR Flagstaff          20:22.1  6:34  
   15   12  1169 Jarrod Denny              SO Flagstaff          20:23.5  6:34  
   16   13  1412 Wyatt Reese               JR Winslow            20:29.2  6:36  
   17   14  1034 Caleb Stevens             JR Alchesay           20:35.4  6:38  
   18   15  1023 Gregory Dazen             JR Alchesay           20:41.7  6:40  
   19   16  1121 Jeshua Scott              SO Coconino           20:42.3  6:40  
   20   17  1021 Tony Crocker              SR Alchesay           20:47.2  6:42  
   21       1213 Thurman Yazzie            SR Holbrook           20:52.9  6:44  
   22   18  1033 Brian Quintero            FR Alchesay           20:56.3  6:45  
   23   19  1180 Caleb Powers              FR Flagstaff          21:01.7  6:47  
   24   20  1414 Keoan Wesley              SR Winslow            21:15.2  6:51  
   25   21  1408 Junior Lee                SO Winslow            21:16.4  6:51  
   26       1172 Jacob Jones               SO Flagstaff          21:32.1  6:56  
   27       1230 Keandre David             JR Hopi               21:36.3  6:58  
   28   22  1031 Cordell Massey            SO Alchesay           21:37.4  6:58  
   29       1184 Hans Wiederholt           SR Flagstaff          21:38.7  6:58  
   30   23  1104 McNeal Begay              SR Coconino           21:41.3  6:59  
   31       1208 Jake Shumway              SO Holbrook           21:42.9  7:00  
   32   24  1343 Chandler Krider           JR Snowflake          21:43.9  7:00  
   33   25  1115 Shane Malloy              JR Coconino           21:47.4  7:01  
   34   26  1112 Haiden Kendall            SO Coconino           21:49.1  7:02  
   35       1019 Allyn Cosay               FR Alchesay           21:52.9  7:03  
   36       1028 Malachi Harris            SO Alchesay           21:57.3  7:04  
   37   27  1403 Isaac Cook                FR Winslow            21:59.5  7:05  
   38   28  1263 Alanderson Begay          JR Pinon              22:03.9  7:07  
   39       1168 Justin Dedman             SR Flagstaff          22:04.4  7:07  
   40   29  1413 Joseph Torres             JR Winslow            22:05.7  7:07  
   41       1073 Cody Wilkins              SR Blue Ridge         22:05.8  7:07  
   42   30  1108 Gabriel Honanie           SR Coconino           22:21.8  7:12  
   43   31  1337 Maeser Flake              SO Snowflake          22:23.2  7:13  
   44       1178 Brady Peters              FR Flagstaff          22:34.0  7:16  
   45   32  1338 Manasseh Flake            SR Snowflake          22:34.4  7:16  
   46       1036 Elisha Walker             SO Alchesay           22:34.6  7:16  
   47       1185 Walter Wiederholt         FR Flagstaff          22:35.0  7:17  
   48   33  1399 Ignacio Agoodie           SO Winslow            22:42.5  7:19  
   49       1025 Carlos Goseyun            FR Alchesay           22:44.5  7:20  
   50       1024 Alex Goseyun              FR Alchesay           22:54.3  7:23  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       1310 Tyler Davis               FR Show Low           22:55.8  7:23  
   52       1038 Justin Zahgotah           SO Alchesay           23:08.0  7:27  
   53   34  1120 Andrew Saganey            JR Coconino           23:16.4  7:30  
   54       1126 Deacon Wilson             FR Coconino           23:16.7  7:30  
   55       1027 Ethan Gushoney            SR Alchesay           23:21.3  7:32  
   56       1079 Logan Pratt               JR Camp Verde         23:32.6  7:35  
   57       1117 Wade McCabe               FR Coconino           23:34.5  7:36  
   58       1377 Tristan Begay             JR Valley (Sanders)   23:45.0  7:39  
   59       1164 Paul Bia                  SR Flagstaff          23:52.1  7:41  
   60       1174 Quinn Kolodinsky          FR Flagstaff          23:56.1  7:43  
   61       1110 Isaac Jimenez             FR Coconino           24:05.2  7:46  
   62       1111 Michael Johnson           SO Coconino           24:06.9  7:46  
   63       1252 Rocco Giurlanda           FR Northland Prep     24:10.0  7:47  
   64   35  1266 Byron Denny               FR Pinon              24:11.0  7:48  
   65   36  1339 Colby Gresko              SO Snowflake          24:19.5  7:50  
   66       1017 Tyler Clay                SO Alchesay           24:22.2  7:51  
   67       1072 Tanner Shumway            SR Blue Ridge         24:32.6  7:54  
   68       1406 Isaac Fuson               JR Winslow            24:33.3  7:55  
   69   37  1270 Ian Meade                 FR Pinon              24:56.2  8:02  
   70       1139 Isaiah Jones-Embry        JR Dishchii bikoh     25:26.7  8:12  
   71       1382 Dean Roan                 SO Valley (Sanders)   25:30.1  8:13  
   72       1125 Ernesto Vidal             SR Coconino           25:32.6  8:14  
   73       1234 Kaden Mahle               SR Hopi               25:54.0  8:21  
   74   38  1335 Abe Flake                 SR Snowflake          25:56.3  8:21  
   75       1177 Grant Palmer              JR Flagstaff          26:14.3  8:27  
   76       1140 Roger Lupe                SO Dishchii bikoh     27:01.4  8:42  
   77       1205 Ethan Lester              SR Holbrook           27:24.2  8:50  
   78       1400 Skylar Barlow             SR Winslow            27:50.7  8:58  
   79   39  1342 Michael Kemenes           SO Snowflake          28:13.1  9:05  
   80       1385 Kendrick Thompson         SR Valley (Sanders)   28:35.2  9:13  
   81   40  1267 Treon Harris              FR Pinon              29:10.0  9:24  
   82       1273 Garrett Benally           SR Red Mesa           29:12.0  9:24  
   83       1113 Collin Kiberd             SO Coconino           29:21.0  9:27  
   84       1275 Malosi Haskan             SO Red Mesa           30:07.7  9:42  
   85       1189  Jr. Tappo                SO Greyhills          30:42.2  9:53  
   86       1070 Josh Plath                   Blue Ridge         35:07.4 11:19  
   87       1142 Lonnie Thompson           SO Dishchii bikoh     35:11.5 11:20  
   88       1032 Julius Parker             FR Alchesay           35:35.2 11:28  
   89       1103 Marc Aruguete             SO Coconino           36:00.7 11:36  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    32  Flagstaff                   (  19:53.4  1:39:26.6   0:48.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1186 Jonathon Yonnie        SR   19:33.7 
  2      5   1182 Matt Smith             SR   19:45.4 
  3      6   1173 Tyler Jordon           FR   19:49.7 
  4      7   1175 Verron Laughter        FR   19:55.7 
  5     11   1165 Seth Charley           SR   20:22.1 
  6   ( 12)  1169 Jarrod Denny           SO   20:23.5 
  7   ( 19)  1180 Caleb Powers           FR   21:01.7 
 
  2.    65  Alchesay                    (  20:26.9  1:42:14.5   0:45.8) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1020 Timmie Cosay           SO   20:01.4 
  2     10   1018 Sherwon Colelay        JR   20:08.8 
  3     14   1034 Caleb Stevens          JR   20:35.4 
  4     15   1023 Gregory Dazen          JR   20:41.7 
  5     17   1021 Tony Crocker           SR   20:47.2 
  6   ( 18)  1033 Brian Quintero         FR   20:56.3 
  7   ( 22)  1031 Cordell Massey         SO   21:37.4 
 
  3.    83  Winslow                     (  20:51.2  1:44:15.6   2:44.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1401 Nolan Begay            SO   19:15.3 
  2     13   1412 Wyatt Reese            JR   20:29.2 
  3     20   1414 Keoan Wesley           SR   21:15.2 
  4     21   1408 Junior Lee             SO   21:16.4 
  5     27   1403 Isaac Cook             FR   21:59.5 
  6   ( 29)  1413 Joseph Torres          JR   22:05.7 
  7   ( 33)  1399 Ignacio Agoodie        SO   22:42.5 
 
  4.    98  Coconino                    (  21:11.4  1:45:56.9   1:52.3) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1105 Roy Billups            FR   19:56.8 
  2     16   1121 Jeshua Scott           SO   20:42.3 
  3     23   1104 McNeal Begay           SR   21:41.3 
  4     25   1115 Shane Malloy           JR   21:47.4 
  5     26   1112 Haiden Kendall         SO   21:49.1 
  6   ( 30)  1108 Gabriel Honanie        SR   22:21.8 
  7   ( 34)  1120 Andrew Saganey         JR   23:16.4 
 
  5.   105  Pinon                       (  21:56.9  1:49:44.2   6:00.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1269 Autry Laughter         SO   18:56.2 
  2      4   1265 Christian Bert         SO   19:36.9 
  3     28   1263 Alanderson Begay       JR   22:03.9 
  4     35   1266 Byron Denny            FR   24:11.0 
  5     37   1270 Ian Meade              FR   24:56.2 
  6   ( 40)  1267 Treon Harris           FR   29:10.0 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   161  Snowflake                   (  23:23.5  1:56:57.3   4:12.4) 
========================================== 
  1     24   1343 Chandler Krider        JR   21:43.9 
  2     31   1337 Maeser Flake           SO   22:23.2 
  3     32   1338 Manasseh Flake         SR   22:34.4 
  4     36   1339 Colby Gresko           SO   24:19.5 
  5     38   1335 Abe Flake              SR   25:56.3 
  6   ( 39)  1342 Michael Kemenes        SO   28:13.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Greyhills                   
          1190 Wyatt Whiterock FR,  1189  Jr. Tappo SO 
 
Hopi                        
          1232 Christopher Lomayestewa SR,  1230 Keandre David JR,  1234 Kaden Mahle SR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          1256 Tj Rhode SR,  1252 Rocco Giurlanda FR 
 
Holbrook                    
          1213 Thurman Yazzie SR,  1208 Jake Shumway SO,  1205 Ethan Lester SR 
 
Blue Ridge                  
          1073 Cody Wilkins SR,  1072 Tanner Shumway SR,  1070 Josh Plath  
 
Show Low                    
          1310 Tyler Davis FR 
 
Camp Verde                  
          1079 Logan Pratt JR 
 
Valley (Sanders)            
          1377 Tristan Begay JR,  1382 Dean Roan SO,  1385 Kendrick Thompson SR 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1139 Isaiah Jones-Embry JR,  1140 Roger Lupe SO,  1142 Lonnie Thompson SO 
 
Red Mesa                    
          1273 Garrett Benally SR,  1275 Malosi Haskan SO 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       1262 Precious Robinson         JR Pinon              20:23.7  6:34  
    2    1  1219 Jaeda Honani              JR Hopi               20:57.7  6:45  
    3    2  1094 Hope Saxton               SO Coconino           21:20.6  6:53  
    4    3  1372 Nizhoni James             SO Valley (Sanders)   21:21.9  6:53  
    5    4  1080 Kaelynn Ashley            SO Coconino           21:32.5  6:56  
    6    5  1376 Valiyah Yazzie            JR Valley (Sanders)   21:38.7  6:58  
    7    6  1012 Naomi Rustin              SO Alchesay           22:01.1  7:06  
    8    7  1223 Kaleen Joseph             SO Hopi               22:07.3  7:08  
    9    8  1221 Latifah Huma              JR Hopi               22:16.5  7:11  
   10    9  1096 Lilia Tassinari           JR Coconino           22:17.6  7:11  
   11   10  1374 Janell Lewis              FR Valley (Sanders)   22:42.1  7:19  
   12   11  1324 Mignon Ritz               FR Snowflake          22:51.5  7:22  
   13   12  1082 Jordan Brockman           JR Coconino           22:58.7  7:24  
   14   13  1011 Maria Riley               SO Alchesay           23:11.2  7:28  
   15   14  1192 Kiah Demuth               JR Holbrook           23:11.7  7:28  
   16   15  1088 Stephanie Hawkins         JR Coconino           23:16.5  7:30  
   17   16  1010 Lia Quintero              JR Alchesay           23:23.3  7:32  
   18   17  1398 Dana Yazzie               JR Winslow            23:25.5  7:33  
   19   18  1302 Shelby Hall               SR Show Low           23:26.4  7:33  
   20   19  1199 Ciara Spencer             SO Holbrook           23:33.6  7:35  
   21       1239 Kaylie Gardner            JR Joseph City        23:33.8  7:36  
   22       1041 Rebecca Sturm             SR BASIS Flagstaff    23:47.4  7:40  
   23       1039 Megan Holm                SR BASIS Flagstaff    23:49.1  7:40  
   24   20  1220 Lauryn Honwynewa          JR Hopi               24:02.0  7:45  
   25   21  1390 Tyana Begay               SO Winslow            24:04.6  7:45  
   26   22  1083 Kailani Charlie           JR Coconino           24:19.8  7:50  
   27   23  1007 Whitney Lister            SO Alchesay           24:40.1  7:57  
   28   24  1317 Hope Bateman              JR Snowflake          24:43.2  7:58  
   29   25  1001 Halle Anderson            SO Alchesay           24:49.8  8:00  
   30   26  1224 Sherice Keevama           SO Hopi               24:52.7  8:01  
   31       1241 Kayla Parra               FR Joseph City        24:54.9  8:02  
   32   27  1197 Ellie Smith               SO Holbrook           24:57.6  8:02  
   33   28  1008 Malita Malone             SO Alchesay           25:03.3  8:04  
   34   29  1217 Veronica Casuse           JR Hopi               25:04.6  8:05  
   35   30  1320 Ciara Despain             FR Snowflake          25:05.0  8:05  
   36   31  1393 Arianna Quinones          SR Winslow            25:08.9  8:06  
   37   32  1289 Brianna Yazzie               Rock Point         25:18.4  8:09  
   38   33  1392 Shawna Nodestine          JR Winslow            25:26.6  8:12  
   39   34  1375 Sheyenne Six              SR Valley (Sanders)   25:33.5  8:14  
   40   35  1305 Brianna McCaleb           SR Show Low           25:40.3  8:16  
   41   36  1321 Anna Greenwood            JR Snowflake          25:45.5  8:18  
   42       1240 Katrina Heaton            FR Joseph City        26:03.2  8:24  
   43   37  1288 Wynora Tsosie                Rock Point         26:11.8  8:26  
   44   38  1300 Sierra Di Valentino       SR Show Low           26:14.1  8:27  
   45   39  1228 Autumn Secakuku           SO Hopi               26:23.2  8:30  
   46   40  1325 Faith Rogers              JR Snowflake          26:45.8  8:37  
   47   41  1370 Shantal Gibson            FR Valley (Sanders)   26:49.7  8:39  
   48   42  1284 Tierra John                  Rock Point         26:51.6  8:39  
   49   43  1195 Jordan Platero            JR Holbrook           26:57.2  8:41  
   50   44  1371 Denise Golden             JR Valley (Sanders)   27:08.8  8:45  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   45  1298 Rosie Burr                SR Show Low           27:13.4  8:46  
   52   46  1394 Mia Quinonez              SO Winslow            27:19.7  8:48  
   53   47  1009 Brianna Pinal             SO Alchesay           27:20.7  8:49  
   54   48  1085 Kyra Crank                SR Coconino           27:30.2  8:52  
   55   49  1196 Anna Smith                SR Holbrook           27:40.9  8:55  
   56   50  1299 Breanna Cooper            SR Show Low           27:46.4  8:57  
   57   51  1198 Rebecca Smith             JR Holbrook           28:09.1  9:04  
   58       1250 Leah Richardson           FR Northland Prep     28:36.8  9:13  
   59   52  1322 Rebekah Gresko            FR Snowflake          28:57.2  9:20  
   60   53  1365 Shaneka Allen             SR Valley (Sanders)   29:03.0  9:21  
   61   54  1326 Julia Rosales             SR Snowflake          29:20.4  9:27  
   62   55  1200 Faith Tsosie              SO Holbrook           30:21.6  9:47  
   63   56  1307 Heather Tautimez          JR Show Low           31:12.0 10:03  
   64   57  1283 Marlena Hott                 Rock Point         31:50.9 10:16  
   65   58  1304 Jacey Matyas              JR Show Low           33:40.9 10:51  
   66   59  1287 Anastasia Small           SO Rock Point         37:27.6 12:04  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    42  Coconino                    (  22:17.2  1:51:25.9   1:55.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1094 Hope Saxton            SO   21:20.6 
  2      4   1080 Kaelynn Ashley         SO   21:32.5 
  3      9   1096 Lilia Tassinari        JR   22:17.6 
  4     12   1082 Jordan Brockman        JR   22:58.7 
  5     15   1088 Stephanie Hawkins      JR   23:16.5 
  6   ( 22)  1083 Kailani Charlie        JR   24:19.8 
  7   ( 48)  1085 Kyra Crank             SR   27:30.2 
 
  2.    62  Hopi                        (  22:51.3  1:54:16.2   3:55.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1219 Jaeda Honani           JR   20:57.7 
  2      7   1223 Kaleen Joseph          SO   22:07.3 
  3      8   1221 Latifah Huma           JR   22:16.5 
  4     20   1220 Lauryn Honwynewa       JR   24:02.0 
  5     26   1224 Sherice Keevama        SO   24:52.7 
  6   ( 29)  1217 Veronica Casuse        JR   25:04.6 
  7   ( 39)  1228 Autumn Secakuku        SO   26:23.2 
 
  3.    83  Alchesay                    (  23:37.1  1:58:05.5   2:48.7) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1012 Naomi Rustin           SO   22:01.1 
  2     13   1011 Maria Riley            SO   23:11.2 
  3     16   1010 Lia Quintero           JR   23:23.3 
  4     23   1007 Whitney Lister         SO   24:40.1 
  5     25   1001 Halle Anderson         SO   24:49.8 
  6   ( 28)  1008 Malita Malone          SO   25:03.3 
  7   ( 47)  1009 Brianna Pinal          SO   27:20.7 
 
  4.    93  Valley (Sanders)            (  23:37.2  1:58:05.9   5:27.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1372 Nizhoni James          SO   21:21.9 
  2      5   1376 Valiyah Yazzie         JR   21:38.7 
  3     10   1374 Janell Lewis           FR   22:42.1 
  4     34   1375 Sheyenne Six           SR   25:33.5 
  5     41   1370 Shantal Gibson         FR   26:49.7 
  6   ( 44)  1371 Denise Golden          JR   27:08.8 
  7   ( 53)  1365 Shaneka Allen          SR   29:03.0 
 
  5.   141  Snowflake                   (  25:02.2  2:05:11.0   3:54.3) 
========================================== 
  1     11   1324 Mignon Ritz            FR   22:51.5 
  2     24   1317 Hope Bateman           JR   24:43.2 
  3     30   1320 Ciara Despain          FR   25:05.0 
  4     36   1321 Anna Greenwood         JR   25:45.5 
  5     40   1325 Faith Rogers           JR   26:45.8 
  6   ( 52)  1322 Rebekah Gresko         FR   28:57.2 
  7   ( 54)  1326 Julia Rosales          SR   29:20.4 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   148  Winslow                     (  25:05.1  2:05:25.3   3:54.2) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1398 Dana Yazzie            JR   23:25.5 
  2     21   1390 Tyana Begay            SO   24:04.6 
  3     31   1393 Arianna Quinones       SR   25:08.9 
  4     33   1392 Shawna Nodestine       JR   25:26.6 
  5     46   1394 Mia Quinonez           SO   27:19.7 
 
  7.   152  Holbrook                    (  25:16.2  2:06:21.0   4:29.2) 
========================================== 
  1     14   1192 Kiah Demuth            JR   23:11.7 
  2     19   1199 Ciara Spencer          SO   23:33.6 
  3     27   1197 Ellie Smith            SO   24:57.6 
  4     43   1195 Jordan Platero         JR   26:57.2 
  5     49   1196 Anna Smith             SR   27:40.9 
  6   ( 51)  1198 Rebecca Smith          JR   28:09.1 
  7   ( 55)  1200 Faith Tsosie           SO   30:21.6 
 
  8.   186  Show Low                    (  26:04.2  2:10:20.6   4:20.0) 
========================================== 
  1     18   1302 Shelby Hall            SR   23:26.4 
  2     35   1305 Brianna McCaleb        SR   25:40.3 
  3     38   1300 Sierra Di Valentino    SR   26:14.1 
  4     45   1298 Rosie Burr             SR   27:13.4 
  5     50   1299 Breanna Cooper         SR   27:46.4 
  6   ( 56)  1307 Heather Tautimez       JR   31:12.0 
  7   ( 58)  1304 Jacey Matyas           JR   33:40.9 
 
  9.   227  Rock Point                  (  29:32.1  2:27:40.3  12:09.2) 
========================================== 
  1     32   1289 Brianna Yazzie              25:18.4 
  2     37   1288 Wynora Tsosie               26:11.8 
  3     42   1284 Tierra John                 26:51.6 
  4     57   1283 Marlena Hott                31:50.9 
  5     59   1287 Anastasia Small        SO   37:27.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          1262 Precious Robinson JR 
 
Joseph City                 
          1239 Kaylie Gardner JR,  1241 Kayla Parra FR,  1240 Katrina Heaton FR 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1041 Rebecca Sturm SR,  1039 Megan Holm SR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          1250 Leah Richardson FR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1246 Talon Smith               JR Joseph City        17:14.7  5:34  
    2    2  1235 Jihad Nodman              JR Hopi               17:15.7  5:34  
    3    3  1026 Stevie Gregg              SR Alchesay           17:44.0  5:43  
    4    4  1176 Nate Milton               JR Flagstaff          17:53.8  5:46  
    5    5  1167 Max Davis                 FR Flagstaff          17:58.3  5:48  
    6    6  1381 Justin James              SO Valley (Sanders)   18:00.4  5:48  
    7    7  1231 Dewayne Laban             JR Hopi               18:11.6  5:52  
    8    8  1315 Beau Williams             SO Show Low           18:18.2  5:54  
    9    9  1037 Raymond Wright            SO Alchesay           18:20.7  5:55  
   10   10  1170 Alan Hagerman             JR Flagstaff          18:24.8  5:56  
   11   11  1233 Trey Lomayestewa          SR Hopi               18:26.7  5:57  
   12   12  1229 Steven Baker              JR Hopi               18:26.9  5:57  
   13   13  1114 Sam Lasley                SR Coconino           18:27.0  5:57  
   14   14  1407 Landon Hendricks          SR Winslow            18:27.8  5:57  
   15   15  1166 Chris Contreras           SR Flagstaff          18:29.8  5:58  
   16   16  1238 Mason Talahaftewa         SO Hopi               18:32.5  5:59  
   17   17  1183 Spencer Smith             SR Flagstaff          18:33.8  5:59  
   18   18  1022 Jeron Daley               SR Alchesay           18:36.7  6:00  
   19   19  1030 Iry Larzelere             SR Alchesay           18:41.3  6:01  
   20   20  1179 Zack Philpot              SR Flagstaff          18:42.3  6:02  
   21   21  1035 Harley Upton              SR Alchesay           18:50.2  6:04  
   22   22  1212 Diyanii Yazzie            JR Holbrook           18:51.0  6:05  
   23   23  1243 Jacob Bushman             SO Joseph City        18:54.3  6:06  
   24   24  1122 Taylor Taliman            JR Coconino           18:59.3  6:07  
   25   25  1124 Jon Ulibarri              SR Coconino           19:01.2  6:08  
   26   26  1119 Adam Petersen             FR Coconino           19:02.8  6:08  
   27   27  1123 Cameron Toothaker-Lopez   FR Coconino           19:15.3  6:12  
   28   28  1236 Shaunanthony Pashano      SO Hopi               19:18.1  6:13  
   29   29  1251 Zach Bivens               SR Northland Prep     19:18.5  6:13  
   30       1061 Kaden Brimhall            SO Blue Ridge         19:18.7  6:13  
   31   30  1237 Tyrall Roland             FR Hopi               19:18.9  6:13  
   32   31  1332 Scott Bloomfield          JR Snowflake          19:19.5  6:14  
   33   32  1016 Triston Billy             FR Alchesay           19:26.3  6:16  
   34   33  1029 Nehemiah Johnson          SO Alchesay           19:43.2  6:21  
   35   34  1253 Dana Leib-Perry           FR Northland Prep     19:45.3  6:22  
   36       1063 Nate Campbell             JR Blue Ridge         19:46.4  6:22  
   37   35  1329 Tanner Austin             SR Snowflake          19:51.7  6:24  
   38   36  1204 Damien Johnson            FR Holbrook           19:52.6  6:24  
   39   37  1244 Kovascics Kinlicheenie    JR Joseph City        19:56.4  6:26  
   40   38  1404 Austin Dickson            FR Winslow            19:58.1  6:26  
   41   39  1203 Michael Bigaii            FR Holbrook           19:59.1  6:26  
   42   40  1409 Tristan Long              SO Winslow            20:00.4  6:27  
   43       1264 Talmadge Begay            SR Pinon              20:07.1  6:29  
   44   41  1106 Shayne Charlie            SR Coconino           20:09.5  6:30  
   45   42  1309 Reichen Cooke             SO Show Low           20:10.7  6:30  
   46   43  1330 Russell Baker             JR Snowflake          20:11.6  6:30  
   47       1066 Keefer Gagnon             SR Blue Ridge         20:12.7  6:31  
   48   44  1411 Theron Olney              JR Winslow            20:14.3  6:31  
   49   45  1384 Zechariah Roan            SR Valley (Sanders)   20:14.9  6:32  
   50   46  1138 Micah Ivins               FR Dishchii bikoh     20:17.3  6:32  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   47  1116 Sean Malone               JR Coconino           20:17.7  6:32  
   52   48  1402 Chad Belone               SO Winslow            20:18.3  6:33  
   53       1042 Tucker Grams              SO BASIS Flagstaff    20:19.3  6:33  
   54       1291 Cory Begay                SR Rock Point         20:22.2  6:34  
   55   49  1171 Gabrial Harju             SO Flagstaff          20:25.3  6:35  
   56   50  1257 Noah Richardson           JR Northland Prep     20:25.7  6:35  
   57       1044 Quintin Norris            SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:27.5  6:36  
   58       1047 Karl Spinti               SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:27.7  6:36  
   59   51  1341 Ryan Kay                  SO Snowflake          20:32.5  6:37  
   60   52  1254 Ryan McGaughey            JR Northland Prep     20:36.4  6:38  
   61   53  1245 Kaden Moss                JR Joseph City        20:44.4  6:41  
   62   54  1387 Sheldon Tsosie            JR Valley (Sanders)   20:47.2  6:42  
   63   55  1386 Marquette Thompson           Valley (Sanders)   20:55.5  6:45  
   64   56  1410 Bryant Navasie            SO Winslow            21:01.8  6:47  
   65   57  1333 Troy Brinkerhoff          SO Snowflake          21:06.2  6:48  
   66   58  1331 Britton Ballard           SO Snowflake          21:10.5  6:49  
   67   59  1308 Canyon Cooke              JR Show Low           21:11.0  6:50  
   68   60  1144 Al Pippen Tsosie          SR Dishchii bikoh     21:15.4  6:51  
   69   61  1214 Emmanuel Yellowhair       SR Holbrook           21:22.2  6:53  
   70   62  1207 Hayden Mike               JR Holbrook           21:22.4  6:53  
   71   63  1314 Jackson Tregaskes         SO Show Low           21:40.7  6:59  
   72       1293 Jamaal Paul               JR Rock Point         21:41.1  6:59  
   73   64  1141 McCalvin Miller           JR Dishchii bikoh     21:44.0  7:00  
   74   65  1311 Jace Owens                SO Show Low           21:46.2  7:01  
   75   66  1312 Dahltyn Perkins           SO Show Low           21:47.2  7:01  
   76   67  1388 D'Andre Yazzie            JR Valley (Sanders)   21:47.3  7:01  
   77       1279 Jeremiah Dean             SR Red Valley-Cove    21:49.1  7:02  
   78   68  1313 Loren Richards            JR Show Low           21:52.5  7:03  
   79   69  1143 Taylin Thompson           FR Dishchii bikoh     21:59.3  7:05  
   80   70  1380 Zachery Etsitty           JR Valley (Sanders)   22:07.1  7:08  
   81   71  1258 Issak Ulm                 FR Northland Prep     22:27.0  7:14  
   82   72  1255 Jonathan McGrew           JR Northland Prep     22:44.4  7:20  
   83       1294 Wilison Tsosie               Rock Point         23:02.0  7:25  
   84       1268 Joe Klah III              SR Pinon              23:18.0  7:30  
   85   73  1383 Peshlakai Roan            FR Valley (Sanders)   23:28.5  7:34  
   86   74  1259 Nevan Watson              FR Northland Prep     23:40.7  7:38  
   87   75  1206 Ryan Martin               JR Holbrook           24:01.3  7:44  
   88       1282 Isaiah Scott              FR Red Valley-Cove    24:16.0  7:49  
   89   76  1202 Kyen Attakai              SR Holbrook           24:36.9  7:56  
   90       1046 Noah Smith                FR BASIS Flagstaff    25:00.1  8:03  
   91   77  1344 Daniel Peterson           JR Snowflake          26:00.1  8:23  
   92       1281 Darren Scott              SR Red Valley-Cove    26:12.2  8:27  
   93   78  1135 Reno Caddo                SR Dishchii bikoh     26:38.6  8:35  
   94   79  1242 Rex Ballew                JR Joseph City        27:27.3  8:51  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    48  Hopi                        (  18:10.7  1:30:53.4   1:16.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1235 Jihad Nodman           JR   17:15.7 
  2      7   1231 Dewayne Laban          JR   18:11.6 
  3     11   1233 Trey Lomayestewa       SR   18:26.7 
  4     12   1229 Steven Baker           JR   18:26.9 
  5     16   1238 Mason Talahaftewa      SO   18:32.5 
  6   ( 28)  1236 Shaunanthony Pashano   SO   19:18.1 
  7   ( 30)  1237 Tyrall Roland          FR   19:18.9 
 
  2.    51  Flagstaff                   (  18:16.1  1:31:20.5   0:40.0) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1176 Nate Milton            JR   17:53.8 
  2      5   1167 Max Davis              FR   17:58.3 
  3     10   1170 Alan Hagerman          JR   18:24.8 
  4     15   1166 Chris Contreras        SR   18:29.8 
  5     17   1183 Spencer Smith          SR   18:33.8 
  6   ( 20)  1179 Zack Philpot           SR   18:42.3 
  7   ( 49)  1171 Gabrial Harju          SO   20:25.3 
 
  3.    70  Alchesay                    (  18:26.6  1:32:12.9   1:06.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1026 Stevie Gregg           SR   17:44.0 
  2      9   1037 Raymond Wright         SO   18:20.7 
  3     18   1022 Jeron Daley            SR   18:36.7 
  4     19   1030 Iry Larzelere          SR   18:41.3 
  5     21   1035 Harley Upton           SR   18:50.2 
  6   ( 32)  1016 Triston Billy          FR   19:26.3 
  7   ( 33)  1029 Nehemiah Johnson       SO   19:43.2 
 
  4.   115  Coconino                    (  18:57.2  1:34:45.6   0:48.3) 
========================================== 
  1     13   1114 Sam Lasley             SR   18:27.0 
  2     24   1122 Taylor Taliman         JR   18:59.3 
  3     25   1124 Jon Ulibarri           SR   19:01.2 
  4     26   1119 Adam Petersen          FR   19:02.8 
  5     27   1123 Cameron Toothaker-Lopez FR   19:15.3 
  6   ( 41)  1106 Shayne Charlie         SR   20:09.5 
  7   ( 47)  1116 Sean Malone            JR   20:17.7 
 
  5.   184  Winslow                     (  19:47.8  1:38:58.9   1:50.5) 
========================================== 
  1     14   1407 Landon Hendricks       SR   18:27.8 
  2     38   1404 Austin Dickson         FR   19:58.1 
  3     40   1409 Tristan Long           SO   20:00.4 
  4     44   1411 Theron Olney           JR   20:14.3 
  5     48   1402 Chad Belone            SO   20:18.3 
  6   ( 56)  1410 Bryant Navasie         SO   21:01.8 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   193  Joseph City                 (  20:51.5  1:44:17.1  10:12.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1246 Talon Smith            JR   17:14.7 
  2     23   1243 Jacob Bushman          SO   18:54.3 
  3     37   1244 Kovascics Kinlicheenie JR   19:56.4 
  4     53   1245 Kaden Moss             JR   20:44.4 
  5     79   1242 Rex Ballew             JR   27:27.3 
 
  7.   217  Snowflake                   (  20:12.3  1:41:01.5   1:46.7) 
========================================== 
  1     31   1332 Scott Bloomfield       JR   19:19.5 
  2     35   1329 Tanner Austin          SR   19:51.7 
  3     43   1330 Russell Baker          JR   20:11.6 
  4     51   1341 Ryan Kay               SO   20:32.5 
  5     57   1333 Troy Brinkerhoff       SO   21:06.2 
  6   ( 58)  1331 Britton Ballard        SO   21:10.5 
  7   ( 77)  1344 Daniel Peterson        JR   26:00.1 
 
  8.   220  Holbrook                    (  20:17.5  1:41:27.3   2:31.4) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1212 Diyanii Yazzie         JR   18:51.0 
  2     36   1204 Damien Johnson         FR   19:52.6 
  3     39   1203 Michael Bigaii         FR   19:59.1 
  4     61   1214 Emmanuel Yellowhair    SR   21:22.2 
  5     62   1207 Hayden Mike            JR   21:22.4 
  6   ( 75)  1206 Ryan Martin            JR   24:01.3 
  7   ( 76)  1202 Kyen Attakai           SR   24:36.9 
 
  9.   227  Valley (Sanders)            (  20:21.1  1:41:45.3   3:46.9) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1381 Justin James           SO   18:00.4 
  2     45   1384 Zechariah Roan         SR   20:14.9 
  3     54   1387 Sheldon Tsosie         JR   20:47.2 
  4     55   1386 Marquette Thompson          20:55.5 
  5     67   1388 D'Andre Yazzie         JR   21:47.3 
  6   ( 70)  1380 Zachery Etsitty        JR   22:07.1 
  7   ( 73)  1383 Peshlakai Roan         FR   23:28.5 
 
 10.   236  Northland Preparatory       (  20:30.6  1:42:32.9   3:08.5) 
========================================== 
  1     29   1251 Zach Bivens            SR   19:18.5 
  2     34   1253 Dana Leib-Perry        FR   19:45.3 
  3     50   1257 Noah Richardson        JR   20:25.7 
  4     52   1254 Ryan McGaughey         JR   20:36.4 
  5     71   1258 Issak Ulm              FR   22:27.0 
  6   ( 72)  1255 Jonathan McGrew        JR   22:44.4 
  7   ( 74)  1259 Nevan Watson           FR   23:40.7 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 09/16/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   237  Show Low                    (  20:37.4  1:43:06.8   3:28.0) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1315 Beau Williams          SO   18:18.2 
  2     42   1309 Reichen Cooke          SO   20:10.7 
  3     59   1308 Canyon Cooke           JR   21:11.0 
  4     63   1314 Jackson Tregaskes      SO   21:40.7 
  5     65   1311 Jace Owens             SO   21:46.2 
  6   ( 66)  1312 Dahltyn Perkins        SO   21:47.2 
  7   ( 68)  1313 Loren Richards         JR   21:52.5 
 
 12.   317  Dishchii bikoh              (  22:23.0  1:51:54.6   6:21.3) 
========================================== 
  1     46   1138 Micah Ivins            FR   20:17.3 
  2     60   1144 Al Pippen Tsosie       SR   21:15.4 
  3     64   1141 McCalvin Miller        JR   21:44.0 
  4     69   1143 Taylin Thompson        FR   21:59.3 
  5     78   1135 Reno Caddo             SR   26:38.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Blue Ridge                  
          1061 Kaden Brimhall SO,  1063 Nate Campbell JR,  1066 Keefer Gagnon SR 
 
Pinon                       
          1264 Talmadge Begay SR,  1268 Joe Klah III SR 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1042 Tucker Grams SO,  1044 Quintin Norris SR,  1047 Karl Spinti SR,  1046 Noah 
Smith FR 
 
Rock Point                  
          1291 Cory Begay SR,  1293 Jamaal Paul JR,  1294 Wilison Tsosie  
 
Red Valley-Cove             
          1279 Jeremiah Dean SR,  1282 Isaiah Scott FR,  1281 Darren Scott SR 
 


